Solid Wood & Veneer Table Tops meyer wells

ART FROM WOOD
LIST PRICING | FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED Al ROMWOOD
Power Modules

Ashley Duo $800.00 Interact G2 $975.00

Cove - 2 Power $850.00 Interact G2 UT $975.00

Cove -4 Power $1,025.00 MHO Caté $1,325.00

Cove Round - 2 Power $600.00 MHO HDMI $1,325.00

Cove Round - 1 Power $800.00 MHO Open Port $1,200.00

Eclipse $675.00 Reef $1,750.00

WIDTH LENGTH MAPLE RIF‘.’rVQ,LmlT’E g‘ AK ASH WHITE OAK VENEEEgéE OSED VENEESD%‘ENDED

24 24 $1,306 $2,045 $1,043 $1,570 $963 $541
24 30 $1,623 $2,560 $1,306 $1,966 $1,201 $686
24 36 $1,953 $3,062 $1,557 $2,362 $1,438 $818
24 48 $2,600 $4,078 $2,072 $3,141 $1,927 $1,082
24 60 $3,246 $5,107 $2,600 $3,919 $2,402 $1,359
24 72 $3,893 $6,123 $3,114 $4,711 $2,877 $1,623
24 84 $4,540 $7,139 $3,629 $5,490 $3,365 $1,887
24 96 $5,186 $8,156 $4,144 $6,282 $3,840 $2,164
24 120 $6,480 $10,201 $5,186 $7,839 $4,790 $2,705
30 30 $2,032 $3,194 $1,623 $2,455 $1,504 $845
30 36 $2,428 $3,827 $1,953 $2,943 $1,808 $1,016
30 48 $3,246 $5,107 $2,600 $3,919 $2,402 $1,359
30 60 $4,051 $6,374 $3,246 $4,909 $2,996 $1,689
30 72 $4,856 $7,654 $3,893 $5,886 $3,603 $2,032
30 84 $5,661 $8,921 $4,540 $6,862 $4,197 $2,362
30 9% $6,480 $10,201 $5,186 $7,839 $4,790 $2,705
30 120 $8,090 $12,748 $6,480 $9,805 $5,991 $3,378
30 132 $8,895 $14,015 $7,126 $10,782 $6,598 $3,708
30 144 $9,713 $15,295 $7,773 $11,758 $7,192 $4,051
36 36 $2,916 $4,592 $2,336 $3,537 $2,164 $1,214
36 48 $3,893 $6,123 $3,114 $4,711 $2,877 $1,623
36 60 $4,856 $7,654 $3,893 $5,886 $3,603 $2,032
36 72 $5,833 $9,172 $4,658 $7,060 $4,315 $2,428
36 84 $6,796 $10,702 $5,437 $8,235 $5,041 $2,837
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Solid Wood & Veneer Table Tops meyer wells

ART FROM WOOD
LIST PRICING | FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED Al ROMWOOD
Power Modules

Ashley Duo $800.00 Interact G2 $975.00

Cove - 2 Power $850.00 Interact G2 UT $975.00

Cove - 4 Power $1,025.00 MHO Cat6 $1,325.00

Cove Round - 2 Power $600.00 MHO HDMI $1,325.00

Cove Round - 1 Power $800.00 MHO Open Port $1,200.00

Eclipse $675.00 Reef $1,750.00

WIDTH LENGTH MAPLE RIF¥I\?ILI-';II¥E§AK ASH WHITE OAK VENEEED%(EOSED VENEESDBGAI::NDED

36 96 $7,773 $12,233 $6,216 $9,409 $5,754 $3,246
36 120 $9,713 $15,295 $7,773 $11,758 $7,192 $4,051
36 132 $10,676 $16,826 $8,538 $12,946 $7,905 $4,447
36 144 $11,653 $18,343 $9,317 $14,120 $8,631 $4,856
36 168 $13,593 $21,405 $10,874 $16,469 $10,069 $5,661
36 192 $15,532 $24,467 $12,418 $18,818 $11,507 $6,480
36 216 $17,472 $27,515 $13,975 $21,167 $12,946 $7,285
36 240 $19,412 $30,577 $15,532 $23,516 $14,371 $8,090
42 42 $3,972 $6,242 $3,180 $4,804 $2,943 $1,663
42 48 $4,540 $7,139 $3,629 $5,490 $3,365 $1,887
42 60 $5,661 $8,921 $4,540 $6,862 $4,197 $2,362
42 72 $6,796 $10,702 $5,437 $8,235 $5,041 $2,837
42 84 $7,931 $12,484 $6,348 $9,607 $5,873 $3,312
42 96 $9,066 $14,279 $7,245 $10,980 $6,717 $3,774
42 120 $11,323 $17,842 $9,066 $13,725 $8,393 $4,724
42 132 $12,458 $19,623 $9,963 $15,097 $9,224 $5,199
42 144 $13,593 $21,405 $10,874 $16,469 $10,069 $5,661
42 168 $15,849 $24,968 $12,682 $19,214 $11,745 $6,612
42 192 $18,119 $28,544 $14,490 $21,959 $13,421 $7,548
42 216 $20,376 $32,107 $16,298 $24,704 $15,097 $8,499
42 240 $22,645 $35,671 $18,119 $27,436 $16,773 $9,436
48 48 $5,186 $8,156 $4,144 $6,282 $3,840 $2,164
48 60 $6,480 $10,201 $5,186 $7,839 $4,790 $2,705
48 72 $7,773 $12,233 $6,216 $9,409 $5,754 $3,246
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Solid Wood & Veneer Table Tops meyer wells

ART FROM WOOD
LIST PRICING | FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED Al ROMWOOD
Power Modules

Ashley Duo $800.00 Interact G2 $975.00

Cove - 2 Power $850.00 Interact G2 UT $975.00

Cove -4 Power $1,025.00 MHO Cat6 $1,325.00

Cove Round - 2 Power $600.00 MHO HDMI $1,325.00

Cove Round - 1 Power $800.00 MHO Open Port $1,200.00

Eclipse $675.00 Reef $1,750.00

WIDTH LENGTH MAPLE RlFYrVQ/LmlTJE g‘ AK ASH WHITE OAK VENEEESé: OSED VENEESD%'LENDED

48 84 $9,066 $14,279 $7,245 $10,980 $6,717 $3,774
48 96 $10,359 $16,311 $8,288 $12,550 $7,667 $4,315
48 120 $12,946 $20,389 $10,359 $15,678 $9,581 $5,397
48 132 $14,239 $22,421 $11,389 $17,248 $10,544 $5,939
48 144 $15,532 $24,467 $12,418 $18,818 $11,507 $6,480
48 168 $18,119 $28,544 $14,490 $21,959 $13,421 $7,548
48 192 $20,706 $32,622 $16,562 $25,087 $15,335 $8,631
48 216 $23,292 $36,687 $18,634 $28,228 $17,248 $9,713
48 240 $25,879 $40,765 $20,706 $31,355 $19,162 $10,782
54 54 $6,559 $10,320 $5,239 $7,944 $4,856 $2,732
54 60 $7,285 $11,468 $5,833 $8,829 $5,397 $3,035
54 72 $8,736 $13,764 $6,994 $10,584 $6,480 $3,642
54 84 $10,188 $16,060 $8,156 $12,352 $7,548 $4,249
54 96 $11,653 $18,343 $9,317 $14,120 $8,631 $4,856
54 120 $14,556 $22,936 $11,653 $17,644 $10,782 $6,070
54 132 $16,008 $25,232 $12,814 $19,412 $11,864 $6,678
54 144 $17,472 $27,515 $13,975 $21,167 $12,946 $7,285
54 168 $20,376 $32,107 $16,298 $24,704 $15,097 $8,499
54 192 $23,292 $36,687 $18,634 $28,228 $17,248 $9,713
54 216 $26,195 $41,279 $20,956 $31,751 $19,412 $10,914
54 240 $29,112 $45,858 $23,292 $35,275 $21,563 $12,128
60 60 $8,090 $12,748 $6,480 $9,805 $5,991 $3,378
60 72 $9,713 $15,295 $7,773 $11,758 $7,192 $4,051
60 84 $11,323 $17,842 $9,066 $13,725 $8,393 $4,724
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Solid Wood & Veneer Table Tops meyer wells

LIST PRICING | FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED ART FROMWOOD

Power Modules

Ashley Duo $800.00 Interact G2 $975.00

Cove - 2 Power $850.00 Interact G2 UT $975.00

Cove - 4 Power $1,025.00 MHO Caté $1,325.00

Cove Round - 2 Power $600.00 MHO HDMI $1,325.00

Cove Round - 1 Power $800.00 MHO Open Port $1,200.00

Eclipse $675.00 Reef $1,750.00

WALNUT & VENEER EXPOSED VENEER BANDED
WIDTH LENGTH MAPLE RIET WHITE OAK ASH WHITE OAK EDGE EDGE

60 96 $12,946 $20,389 $10,359 $15,678 $9,581 $5,397
60 120 $16,179 $25,483 $12,946 $19,597 $11,983 $6,743
60 132 $17,789 $28,030 $14,239 $21,563 $13,183 $7,417
60 144 $19,412 $30,577 $15,532 $23,516 $14,371 $8,090
60 168 $22,645 $35,671 $18,119 $27,436 $16,773 $9,436
60 192 $25,879 $40,765 $20,706 $31,355 $19,162 $10,782
60 216 $29,112 $45,858 $23,292 $35,275 $21,563 $12,128
60 240 $32,345 $50,952 $25,879 $39,194 $23,952 $13,474
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Rectangular Wood Table Bases

LIST PRICING | FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED
Power Modules

Ashley Duo

Cove - 2 Power

Cove - 4 Power

Cove Round - 2 Power
Cove Round - 1 Power

Eclipse

$800.00
$850.00
$1,025.00
$600.00
$800.00
$675.00

Interact G2 $975.00
Interact G2 UT $975.00
MHO Cat6 $1,325.00
MHO HDMI $1,325.00
MHO Open Port $1,200.00
Reef $1,750.00

meyer wells

“ART FROM WOOD

FORTABLES WITH 3" LEGS, THE CENTER LEG(S) CAN BE ANY OF THE FOLLOWING WITHOUT A PRICE CHANGE: SAME STYLE LEG, PLYWOOD BOX LEG, OR METAL POST LEG.
FOR TABLES WITH 2 LEGS, IF ACENTER LEG IS WANTED FOR CORD MANAGEMENT PURPOSES, ADD $1,233 LIST. THIS COVERS A PLY BOX LEG OR A METAL POST LEG.

WIDTH LENGTH LEGS
24" - 48" 60" - 108" 2
24" - 48" 120"-192" 3
24" - 48" 216" -240" 4
49" - 60" 60" - 108" 2
49" - 60" 120" - 192" 3
49" - 60" 216" -240" 4
WIDTH LENGTH LEGS
24" - 48" 60" - 108" 2
24" - 48" 120" - 192" 3
24" - 48" 216" -240" 4
49" - 60" 60" - 108" 2
49" - 60" 120" - 192" 3
49" - 60" 216" -240" 4

STRETCHERS

STRETCHERS

2

3

TO ADD WIRE MANAGEMENT INTO LEG, ADD $622 PER LEG. LEG IS HOLLOWED OUT WITH ENTRANCE/EXIT HOLES.

WIDTH LENGTH LEGS
24" -48" 60" -108" 4
WIDTH LENGTH LEGS
24" -48" 60" -108" 2
24" - 48" 120" - 192" 3
24" - 48" 216" -240" 4
49" - 60" 60" -108" 2
49" - 60" 120" - 192" 3
49" - 60" 216" -240" 4

STRETCHERS

1

STRETCHERS

2
3

BOX BOX WITH BOOT
DINING STANDING| DINING STANDING
$3,716 $4.645 $5,690 $7,113
$6,039 $7,548 $9,000 $11,250
$8,361 $10,452 | $12,310  $15,387
$0 $0 $0 $0
$5,574 $6,968 $8,303 $10,379
$9,058 $11,323 | $13,152  $16,440
$12,542  $15678 | $18,000  $22,500
BRIGGS
MAPLE WAL/RIFT WHITE OAK
DINING STANDING DINING STANDING
$8,272 $9,227 $9,787 $11,296
$12,872  $14,305 | $15,144  $17,409
$17,472  $19,383 | $20,502  $23,522
$9,211 $10,172 | $11,006  $12,516
$14,514  $15955 | $17,206  $19,470
$19,816  $21,738 | $23406  $26,425
CHELAN
MAPLE WAL/RIFT WHITE OAK
DINING STANDING DINING STANDING
$3,663 $4,624 $4,761 $6,271
GARDINER
MAPLE WAL/RIFT WHITE OAK
DINING STANDING DINING STANDING
$4,925 $6,123 $6,852 $8,741
$7,852 $9,649 $10,742  $13,577
$10,779  $13,176 | $14,632  $18412
$0 $0 $0 $0
$6,107 $7,781 $8,451 $11,090
$9,858 $12,368 | $13374  $17,333
$13,608  $16,955 | $18,296  $23,575

TO ADD WIRE MANAGEMENT INTO LEG, ADD $622 PER LEG. 3"X3" PLYWOOD WIRE CHASE IS FASTENED TO INSIDE FACE OF ONE LEG.

1/1/2023

HEYBROOK
DINING STANDING
$4,181 $5,226
$6,968 $8,710
$9,755 $12,194
$0 $0
$6,271 $7,839
$10,452 $13,065
$14,632  $18,291
ASH WHITE OAK
DINING STANDING DINING STANDING
$7,744 $8,509 $8,826 $9,987
$12,080  $13,228 $13,703 $15,445
$16,417  $17,947 $18,581 $20,904
$8,588 $9,359 $9,871 $11,032
$13,579  $14,735 $15,503 $17,245
$18,570  $20,112 $21,136 $23,458
ASH WHITE OAK
DINING STANDING DINING STANDING
$3,283 $4,043 $4,065 $5,226
ASH WHITE OAK
DINING STANDING DINING STANDING
$4,255 $5,210 $5,632 $7,084
$6,846 $8,280 $8,913 $11,090
$9,438 $11,349 $12,194 $15,097
$0 $0 $0 $0
$5,295 $6,635 $6,968 $9,000
$8,639 $10,650 $11,149 $14,197
$11,983  $14,664 $15,329 $19,394
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Rectangular Wood Table Bases

LIST PRICING | FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED

Power Modules

Ashley Duo

Cove - 2 Power

Cove - 4 Power

Cove Round - 2 Power
Cove Round - 1 Power

Eclipse

$800.00
$850.00
$1,025.00
$600.00
$800.00
$675.00

Interact G2
Interact G2 UT
MHO Caté
MHO HDMI
MHO Open Port
Reef

$975.00
$975.00
$1,325.00
$1,325.00
$1,200.00
$1,750.00

meyer wells

FORTABLES WITH 3" LEGS, THE CENTER LEG(S) CAN BE ANY OF THE FOLLOWING WITHOUT A PRICE CHANGE: SAME STYLE LEG, PLYWOOD BOX LEG, OR METAL POST LEG.
FOR TABLES WITH 2 LEGS, IF ACENTER LEG IS WANTED FOR CORD MANAGEMENT PURPOSES, ADD $1,233 LIST. THIS COVERS A PLY BOX LEG OR A METAL POST LEG.

WIDTH

24" - 48"

24" - 48"

24" - 48"

49" - 60"
49" - 60"

49" - 60"

LENGTH

60" - 108"

120"-192"

216" -240"

60" - 108"
120" - 192"

216" -240"

LEGS

2
3

3
4

STRETCHERS

TO ADD WIRE MANAGEMENT INTO LEG, ADD $622 PER LEG.

1/1/2023
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TOLT
MAPLE

DINING

$6,213 $6,936
$9,784 $10,869
$13,355  $14,801

$0 $0

$7,401 $8,119
$11,798  $12,875
$16,195 $17,631

WAL/RIFT WHITE OAK
STANDING DINING STANDING

$7,316
$11,439

$15,562

$0
$8,916

$14,070
$19,225

$8,451
$13,141

$17,831

$0
$10,045

$15,765
$21,484

ASH
DINING STANDING

$5,833 $6,408
$9,214 $10,077

$12,595 $13,746

$0 $0
$6,873 $7,448

$11,006  $11,869
$15,139 $16,290

ART FROMWOOD

WHITE OAK
DINING STANDING
$6,619 $7,490
$10,394 $11,700
$14,168 $15,910

$0 $0
$7,955 $8,826
$12,629 $13,936
$17,303 $19,045



Solid Wood Table Bases me)&ReT ER(\)/M%EB

LIST PRICING | FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED
Power Modules

Ashley Duo $800.00 Interact G2 $975.00

Cove - 2 Power $850.00 Interact G2 UT $975.00

Cove - 4 Power $1,025.00 MHO Caté $1,325.00

Cove Round - 2 Power $600.00 MHO HDMI $1,325.00

Cove Round - 1 Power $800.00 MHO Open Port $1,200.00

Eclipse $675.00 Reef $1,750.00
36" -48" 20"W $3,180 $3,943 $4,521 $5,712 $2,700 $3,310 $3,658 $4,574
49" - 60" 30"W $3,616 $4,379 $5,202 $6,390 $3,048 $3,658 $4,181 $5,097

36"-48" $2,542 $3,085 $3,640 $4,490 $2,148 $2,584 $2,932 $3,587

49" - 60" $2,977 $3,521 $4,318 $5,168 $2,497 $2,932 $3,455 $4,109

36" -48" 20"W $3,642 $4,442 $5,268 $6,522 $3,072 $3,711 $4,233 $5,197

49" - 60" 30"W $3,985 $4,785 $5,804 $7,060 $3,347 $3,985 $4,645 $5,611

36"-48" 20"W $2,468 $2,700 $3,019 $3,252 $2,278 $2,510 $2,671 $2,903

49" - 60" 30"W $3,413 $3,761 $4,239 $4,587 $3,125 $3,473 $3716 $4,065

1/1/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | 402.425.8001 | info@meyerwells.com



Rectangular Metal Table Bases

LIST PRICING | FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED

Power Modules

Ashley Duo

Cove - 2 Power

Cove - 4 Power

Cove Round - 2 Power
Cove Round - 1 Power

Eclipse

STEEL BASES IN POWDER COAT FINISH

$800.00
$850.00
$1,025.00
$600.00
$800.00
$675.00

FOR BLACK OXIDE FINISH, ADD 25% UPCHARGE

STRETCHER IN RAVEN FINISH IF NEEDED

Interact G2
Interact G2 UT
MHO Cat6é
MHO HDMI
MHO Open Port
Reef

$975.00
$975.00
$1,325.00
$1,325.00
$1,200.00
$1,750.00

meyer wells

ART FROMWOOD

FOR TABLES WITH 3+ LEGS, THE CENTER LEG(S) CAN EITHER BE METAL LEGS OR PLYWOOD BOX LEGS FOR CORD MANAGEMENT. NO CHANGE IN PRICE.
FORTABLES WITH 2 LEGS, IF ACENTER LEG IS WANTED FOR CORD MANAGEMENT PURPOSES, ADD $1,111 LIST. THIS COVERS A PLY BOX LEG OR A METAL POST LEG.

TO ADD CASTERS, ADD $167 LIST PER CASTER.

WIDTH

24" - 48"
24" - 48"

24" - 48"

49" - 60"
49" - 60"

49" - 60"

LENGTH

60" -108"

120"-192"

216" - 240"

60" - 108"

120" - 192"

216" - 240"

CQR =CUSTOM QUOTE REQUIRED

WIDTH

24"- 48"
24" - 48"

24"- 48"

49" - 60"

49" - 60"

49" - 60"

WIDTH

24" - 48"
24"-48"

24" - 48"

49" - 60"
49" - 60"

49" - 60"

LENGTH

60" - 108"

120"-192"

216" - 240"

60" -108"

120" - 192"

216" - 240"

LENGTH

60" -108"

120" - 192"

216" - 240"

60" -108"

120" - 192"

216" - 240"

LEGS

LEGS

LEGS

3

4

STRETCHERS

STRETCHERS

STRETCHERS

2

3

ANSEL
DINING STANDING
$5,516 $6,097
$8,623 $9,494
$11,729 $12,891
$6,968 $7,548
$10,974  $11,845
$14,981  $16,142
BRIGGS
DINING STANDING
$5,981 $6,561
$9,319 $10,190
$12,658  $13,820
$7,432 $8,013
$11,671  $12,542
$15,910 $17,071
CARSON 2
DINING STANDING
$5,052 $5,632
$7,926 $8,797
$10,800 $11,961
$6,503 $7,084
$10,278  $11,149
$14,052 $15,213

*NARA STANDING WILL HAVE GUSSETS AND STEEL SUPPORTS TO HELP WITH RACKING

1/1/2023

BANDERA
DINING STANDING
$5,981 $6,561
$9,319 $10,190
$12,658 $13,820
$7,432 $8,013
$11,671  $12,542
$15910  $17,071
BROWER
DINING STANDING
$5,052 $5,632
$7,926 $8,797
$10,800  $11,961
$6,503 $7,084
$10,278  $11,149
$14,052  $15,213
NARA
DINING STANDING*
$7,084 $9,987
$10,974  $16,200
$14,865 $22,413
$8,536 $11,729
$13,326  $18,987
$18,116 $26,246

BECKLER
DINING STANDING
$5,516 CQR
$8,623 CQR
$11,729 CQR
$6,968 CQR
$10,974 CQR
$14,981 CQR
CARSON 1
DINING STANDING
$4,471 $5,052
$7,055 $7,926
$9,639 $10,800
$5,923 $6,503
$9,407 $10,278
$12,891 $14,052
NELSON

DINING STANDING
$5,923 $6,503
$9,232 $10,103
$12,542 $13,703
$7,374 $7,955
$11,584  $12,455
$15,794 $16,955

20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 989072 | 425.402.8001 | info@meyerwells.com



Rectangular Metal Table Bases

LIST PRICING | FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED

Power Modules

Ashley Duo

Cove - 2 Power

Cove - 4 Power

Cove Round - 2 Power
Cove Round - 1 Power

Eclipse

$800.00 Interact G2 $975.00
$850.00 Interact G2UT $975.00
$1,025.00 MHO Caté $1,325.00
$600.00 MHO HDMI $1,325.00
$800.00 MHO Open Port $1,200.00
$675.00 Reef $1,750.00

meyer wells

ART FROMWOOD

STEEL BASES IN POWDER COAT FINISH

FOR BLACK OXIDE FINISH, ADD 25% UPCHARGE

STRETCHER IN RAVEN FINISH IF NEEDED

FOR TABLES WITH 3+ LEGS, THE CENTER LEG(S) CAN EITHER BE METAL LEGS OR PLYWOOD BOX LEGS FOR CORD MANAGEMENT. NO CHANGE IN PRICE.
FORTABLES WITH 2 LEGS, IF ACENTER LEG IS WANTED FOR CORD MANAGEMENT PURPOSES, ADD $1,111 LIST. THIS COVERS A PLY BOX LEG OR A METAL POST LEG.

TO ADD CASTERS, ADD $167 LIST PER CASTER.

LEGS

1/1/2023

WIDTH LENGTH
24" - 48" 60" -108"
24" -48" 120" - 192"
24" - 48" 216" - 240"
49" - 60" 60" -108"
49" - 60" 120" - 192"
49" - 60" 216" - 240"

CQR =CUSTOM QUOTE REQUIRED

WIDTH LENGTH
24" - 48" 60" -108"
24" -48" 120" - 192"
24" - 48" 216" - 240"

LEGS

STRETCHERS RAVENNA
DINING STANDING
1 $7,723 $8,303
2 $11,932  $12,803
3 $16,142  $17,303
1 $9,174 $9,755
2 $14,284  $15,155
3 $19,394  $20,555
STRETCHERS VESPER
DINING STANDING
1 $6,794 NA
2 NA NA
3 NA NA

WHITEHORSE TABLES WIDER THAN 48" REQUIRE A CUSTOM QUOTE

TOLT (ALL METAL) WALLACE
DINING STANDING DINING STANDING
$6,794 $7,374 $4,471 CQR
$10,539  $11,410 $7,055 CQR
$14,284  $15,445 $9,639 CQR
$8,245 $8,826 $5,923 CQR
$12,891  $13,761 $9,407 CQR
$17,536  $18,697 | $12,891 CQR

WHITEHORSE
DINING STANDING

$6,997 $7,578
$13,994  $15,155
$20,991 $22,733
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